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Name Area Clubs served Home Club emall telephone 

Becky Goldberg River Parker, Poston Lake bgoldberg93@gmail.com 928-486-5968 
Lake Havasu City, LHC Havasu City 

Sunrise, London Bridge 

Mike Conner River Bullhead City, Laughlin, Laughlin icoa@suddenlink.net 928-444-0771 
Fort Mohave Sunrise 

Karen Brown River Kingman, Kingman Rt. 66 Kingman 66 brownk101@gmail.com 703-599-1520 

Wendy Nelson North Williams, Grand Canyon, eClub of the wendynelson4094@gmail.com 720-256-3986 
Winslow, Flagstaff SW USA 

Doreen Berggren Mountain White Mountain, Silver eClub of the doreen.berggren@gmail.com 928-308-5781 
Creek, eClub of SW SW USA 

Joe Sweeney Prescott Prescott, Prescott Sunup, 

Prescott-Frontier, 

Prescott joesweeney82nd@gmail.com 928-642-4252 
Frontier 

Sedona Red Rocks 

DGND Kevin Pitts Innovative Club Rotario de Phoenix, Prescott kpitts@stratoswp.com 913-713-2906 
Clubs ASU Thunderbird 

Eric Young North Sedona Village, Sedona Verde Valley ericjyoung@outlook.com 303-619-9629 

Verde Valley-Cottonwood 

Valerie Lubken East Valley Scottsdale North, Scotts- Rim Country randee4@hotmail.com 602-577-2967 

dale Sunrise, Rim Country Payson 

Payson 

Michelle Holcomb East Valley Scottsdale, Four Peaks, Fountain Hills michelle@forepeaks.com 480-229-6400 
Paradise Valley 

Krista Solomon Central Phoenix Squaw Peak, Anthem ksolomon@cadencesl.com 602-377-2052 
Phoenix Camelback, 

Anthem 

Allan Cady Central Mesa West acady@cadyfarm.com 602-738-1188 Phoenix East,  Arcadia, 
Phoenix West, Phoenix 
100 

Lee Holmes East Valley Mesa, Mesa Sunrise, Superstition leerobholmes@gmail.com 515-669-3779 
Mesa West, Superstition Mountain 
Mountain 

Ed Anderson East Valley Chandler Horizon, Gilbert, Sun Lakes edanderson42@gmail.com 480-385-9266 
Chandler, Fountain Hills, 

Sun Lakes 

Jim Schmidt East Valley Tempe Rio Salado, Tempe Mesa West jschmidt@sw-cpa.com 480-518-1421 
Downtown, Tempe South, 

Kyrene 

Charlie Miller West Valley Estrella, Litchfield Park Pebblecreek cmiller@seaboardmiller.com 623-734-6011 

Ken Kelley West Valley Pebblecreek, Verrado, Pebblecreek ken@kelleysinsurance.com 623-221-1956 
Buckeye, White Tanks 

Verrado 

Amanda Sanchez West Valley Sun City, Sun City del Sol Surprise amanda.sanchez0710@gmail.com 602-370-4784 

Lou Rotundo West Valley Peoria, Peoria North, Glen- Peoria North lour713@aol.com 623-694-5726 
dale, VAS Passport Club 

Gary Connelly West Valley Sun City West, Surprise, Peoria North laurell2@aol.com 206-660-8212 
Wickenburg, Surprise 

Sunset 


